Scoresheet for Team: 33101 Shozaki

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2026 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3
0 0 0
0 0 0

Team: 33101 Shozaki
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player #
* 2 11447
07385
12364
12365
13048
13528
13549
16275

22222222
*  *
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shozaki, Miyuki
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya
Hirai, Akiko
Yoneda, Koji
Yonedome, Toru
Matoba, Misako
Aoyama, Rie

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team 33101

Division Rep(s):

Team: 33102 MARBLE
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player # Name

12199
12286
13531
13272
12343
08436
16530
17192

* 7

22222222
* *
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O OO O o o oo

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Katamura, Norihiro
Imai, Taku

Sato, Yuki

Fuji, Tomoaki
Satake, Yoshiko
Tajima, Megumi
Iguchi, Seiichi
Katamura, Yuma

(33104) SilverBreak On 01/21/2026 At P-STYLE

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 33102 MARBLE

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2026 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3
0 0 0
0 0 0

Team: 33101 Shozaki
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player #
* 2 11447
07385
12364
12365
13048
13528
13549
16275

22222222
*  *

R W o o wo o

O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shozaki, Miyuki
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya
Hirai, Akiko
Yoneda, Koji
Yonedome, Toru
Matoba, Misako
Aoyama, Rie

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 33102

Division Rep(s):

Team: 33102 MARBLE
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player # Name

12199
12286
13531
13272
12343
08436
16530
17192

* 7

22222222
* *
NDNOaODNWRMO
O OO O o o oo

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Katamura, Norihiro
Imai, Taku

Sato, Yuki

Fuji, Tomoaki
Satake, Yoshiko
Tajima, Megumi
Iguchi, Seiichi
Katamura, Yuma

(33105) HAPPY SHOOTER On 01/21/2026 At Billiard Shozaki

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 33103 MES.AMIS

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2026 Session

Team #: 1
Points Last Week: 0
Total: 0

Home Team

Team: 33103 MES.AMIS
Host Location: P-STYLE

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

o
o
o
o
o

SL MP Player # Name

N*9 0 07393 Moriya, Shunji ¥3000.
N* 6 0 12103 Hirata, Masaaki ¥3000.
N*5 0 13868 Kuriyama, Tomohiro ¥3000.
N*4 0 16797 Uemura, Osamu ¥3000.
N*4 0 12063 Ishihara, Shoji ¥3000.
N*4 0 16798 Kido, Hisayuki ¥3000.
N*1 0 13870 Shono, Junko ¥3000.
N*5 0 17115 Sai, Shiro ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Visiting Team

Team: 33104 SilverBreak

Host Location: P-STYLE
SL MP Player # Name

N*5 0 16087 Nishioka, Yoshimichi
N*6 0 07392 Minamiguchi, Rie
N*3 0 16528 Abe, Koichi

N*2 0 16200 Itahashi, Masayuki
N*3 0 16795 Murase, Toshihiro
N*8 0 16893 Ogata, Makiko

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33106) Bye On 01/21/2026 At No Match This Week

33103

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 33104 SilverBreak

For Week Number:

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2026 Session

1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 33103 MES.AMIS
Host Location: P-STYLE

SL MP Player # Name

N*9 0 07393 Moriya, Shunji ¥3000.
N* 6 0 12103 Hirata, Masaaki ¥3000.
N*5 0 13868 Kuriyama, Tomohiro ¥3000.
N*4 0 16797 Uemura, Osamu ¥3000.
N*4 0 12063 Ishihara, Shoji ¥3000.
N*4 0 16798 Kido, Hisayuki ¥3000.
N*1 0 13870 Shono, Junko ¥3000.
N*5 0 17115 Sai, Shiro ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 33104

Division Rep(s):

Team: 33104 SilverBreak

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
N*
N*
N*
N*
N

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33101) Shozaki On 01/21/2026 At P-STYLE

5
6
3
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O O O O oo

16087
07392
16528
16200
16795
16893

P-STYLE

Name

Nishioka, Yoshimichi
Minamiguchi, Rie
Abe, Koichi

Itahashi, Masayuki
Murase, Toshihiro
Ogata, Makiko

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.



Home Team 33105
Scoresheet for Team: 33105 HAPPY SHOOTER Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 33105 HAPPY SHOOTER Team: 33106 Bye
Host Location: VECTOR Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N* 4 0 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu ¥3000.
N*9 0 16094 Moriyama, Daichi ¥3000.
N*6 0 16090 Moriyama, Seiko ¥3000.
N*2 0 16093 Nagano, Mami ¥3000.
N*3 0 16529 Hashizume, Takanori ¥3000.
N*2 0 16651 Watanabe, Shinji ¥3000.
N*5 0 16799 Saito, Hideo ¥3000.
N*1 0 17195 Abiru, Sachiko ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33102) MARBLE On 01/21/2026 At Billiard Shozaki



Visiting Team 33106
Scoresheet for Team: 33106 Bye Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 33105 HAPPY SHOOTER Team: 33106 Bye
Host Location: VECTOR Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N* 4 0 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu ¥3000.
N*9 0 16094 Moriyama, Daichi ¥3000.
N*6 0 16090 Moriyama, Seiko ¥3000.
N*2 0 16093 Nagano, Mami ¥3000.
N*3 0 16529 Hashizume, Takanori ¥3000.
N*2 0 16651 Watanabe, Shinji ¥3000.
N*5 0 16799 Saito, Hideo ¥3000.
N*1 0 17195 Abiru, Sachiko ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33103) MES.AMIS On 01/21/2026 At No Match This Week



