

# Scoresheet for Team: 33101 Shozaki

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2026 Session

Home Team 33101

Division Rep(s):

### Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Home Team

Team: 33101 Shozaki

Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	2	0	11447 Shozaki, Miyuki	¥3000.
N *	9	0	07385 Matoba, Yudai	¥3000.
N *	6	0	12364 Hirai, Shinya	¥3000.
N *	3	0	12365 Hirai, Akiko	¥3000.
N *	6	0	13048 Yoneda, Koji	¥3000.
N *	5	0	13528 Yonedome, Toru	¥3000.
N *	3	0	13549 Matoba, Misako	¥3000.
N *	1	0	16275 Aoyama, Rie	¥3000.

## Visiting Team

Team: 33102 MARBLE

Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	7	0	12199 Katamura, Norihiro	¥3000.
N *	9	0	12286 Imai, Taku	¥3000.
N *	4	0	13531 Sato, Yuki	¥3000.
N *	3	0	13272 Fuji, Tomoaki	¥3000.
N *	2	0	12343 Satake, Yoshiko	¥3000.
N *	5	0	08436 Tajima, Megumi	¥3000.
N *	2	0	16530 Iguchi, Seiichi	¥3000.
N *	2	0	17192 Katamura, Yuma	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due  
 \*\*\* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33104) SilverBreak On 01/21/2026 At P-STYLE

Visiting Team 33102

Scoresheet for Team: 33102 MARBLE

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 33101 Shozaki

Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	2	0	11447 Shozaki, Miyuki	¥3000.
N *	9	0	07385 Matoba, Yudai	¥3000.
N *	6	0	12364 Hirai, Shinya	¥3000.
N *	3	0	12365 Hirai, Akiko	¥3000.
N *	6	0	13048 Yoneda, Koji	¥3000.
N *	5	0	13528 Yonedome, Toru	¥3000.
N *	3	0	13549 Matoba, Misako	¥3000.
N *	1	0	16275 Aoyama, Rie	¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 33102 MARBLE

Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	7	0	12199 Katamura, Norihiro	¥3000.
N *	9	0	12286 Imai, Taku	¥3000.
N *	4	0	13531 Sato, Yuki	¥3000.
N *	3	0	13272 Fuji, Tomoaki	¥3000.
N *	2	0	12343 Satake, Yoshiko	¥3000.
N *	5	0	08436 Tajima, Megumi	¥3000.
N *	2	0	16530 Iguchi, Seiichi	¥3000.
N *	2	0	17192 Katamura, Yuma	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due  
 \*\*\* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33105) HAPPY SHOOTER On 01/21/2026 At Billiard Shozaki

Home Team 33103

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 33103 MES.AMIS

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 33103 MES.AMIS

Host Location: P-STYLE

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	9	0	07393	Moriya, Shunji ¥3000.
N *	6	0	12103	Hirata, Masaaki ¥3000.
N *	5	0	13868	Kuriyama, Tomohiro ¥3000.
N *	4	0	16797	Uemura, Osamu ¥3000.
N *	4	0	12063	Ishihara, Shoji ¥3000.
N *	4	0	16798	Kido, Hisayuki ¥3000.
N *	1	0	13870	Shono, Junko ¥3000.
N *	5	0	17115	Sai, Shiro ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 33104 SilverBreak

Host Location: P-STYLE

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	5	0	16087	Nishioka, Yoshimichi ¥3000.
N *	6	0	07392	Minamiguchi, Rie ¥3000.
N *	3	0	16528	Abe, Koichi ¥3000.
N *	2	0	16200	Itahashi, Masayuki ¥3000.
N *	3	0	16795	Murase, Toshihiro ¥3000.
N *	8	0	16893	Ogata, Makiko ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due  
\*\*\* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33106) Bye On 01/21/2026 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 33104 SilverBreak

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 33103 MES.AMIS

Host Location: P-STYLE

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	9	0	07393	Moriya, Shunji ¥3000.
N *	6	0	12103	Hirata, Masaaki ¥3000.
N *	5	0	13868	Kuriyama, Tomohiro ¥3000.
N *	4	0	16797	Uemura, Osamu ¥3000.
N *	4	0	12063	Ishihara, Shoji ¥3000.
N *	4	0	16798	Kido, Hisayuki ¥3000.
N *	1	0	13870	Shono, Junko ¥3000.
N *	5	0	17115	Sai, Shiro ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 33104 SilverBreak

Host Location: P-STYLE

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	5	0	16087	Nishioka, Yoshimichi ¥3000.
N *	6	0	07392	Minamiguchi, Rie ¥3000.
N *	3	0	16528	Abe, Koichi ¥3000.
N *	2	0	16200	Itahashi, Masayuki ¥3000.
N *	3	0	16795	Murase, Toshihiro ¥3000.
N *	8	0	16893	Ogata, Makiko ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due  
 \*\*\* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33101) Shozaki On 01/21/2026 At P-STYLE

# Scoresheet for Team: 33105 HAPPY SHOOTER

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2026 Session

Home Team 33105

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week						
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Home Team

Team: 33105 HAPPY SHOOTER

Host Location: VECTOR

	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	4	0	11211	Tanaka, Arinobu	¥3000.
N *	9	0	16094	Moriyama, Daichi	¥3000.
N *	6	0	16090	Moriyama, Seiko	¥3000.
N *	2	0	16093	Nagano, Mami	¥3000.
N *	3	0	16529	Hashizume, Takanori	¥3000.
N *	2	0	16651	Watanabe, Shinji	¥3000.
N *	5	0	16799	Saito, Hideo	¥3000.
N *	1	0	17195	Abiru, Sachiko	¥3000.

## Visiting Team

Team: 33106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due  
\*\*\* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33102) MARBLE On 01/21/2026 At Billiard Shozaki

Visiting Team 33106

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 33106 Bye

For Week Number: 1/19 On 01/14/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 33105 HAPPY SHOOTER

Host Location: VECTOR

	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N *	4	0	11211	Tanaka, Arinobu	¥3000.
N *	9	0	16094	Moriyama, Daichi	¥3000.
N *	6	0	16090	Moriyama, Seiko	¥3000.
N *	2	0	16093	Nagano, Mami	¥3000.
N *	3	0	16529	Hashizume, Takanori	¥3000.
N *	2	0	16651	Watanabe, Shinji	¥3000.
N *	5	0	16799	Saito, Hideo	¥3000.
N *	1	0	17195	Abiru, Sachiko	¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 33106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due  
\*\*\* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33103) MES.AMIS On 01/21/2026 At No Match This Week